NOW AVAILABLE AT OUR ANDOVER BRANCH FOR ORDER & COLLECTION - 32/1000 BOX PROFILE ROOFING SHEETS

CL.ADCO N

ROOFING
Call Us

01837 659901
Call Us On 01837 659901
FREE SAMPLES CLICK HERE
7-10 days delivery
REVIEW US ON TRUST PILOT

{ Back ]

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet

Home
Sheets
34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof
Sheet

£13.44 inc VAT

About this product

Our 34/1000 box profile 0.5 thick roofing sheets, sometimes referred to as single skin box profile sheets that give robust profile roofing sheets
strength. Incorporating 6 profiles of 200mm pitch across the sheet width and 32mm profile height, these are superb roofing sheets for home or
commercial use. Some users prefer the appearance of these galvanised box profile sheets as it has lower and fewer profiles. It's made from a
galvanised steel strip and gives 1000mm actual width cover when lapped.

Please note images may vary from actual item supplied due to lighting variations and camera angles

Colour

Dripstop (2) * Sheet Length (m) *
Yes

Quantity * Weight
1 6.6 KG

B NATIONAL DELIVERY - Delivery by January 31

X ANDOVER COLLECTION - Unavailable
+ OKEHAMPTON COLLECTION - Available

Total Price: £16.38 inc var

ADD TO BASKET



View our product installation guide

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC

Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet Online Roofing Calculator

Use our calculator to work out how many roofing
sheets you need for your project.

R »fing Calculator

Click to expand

MADE IN
THE UK —

<>

Safety Gloves - Cut Level 5 Vent 3 Pro Breathable Roofing TEK screw socket driver tool Screws to wood with a 19mm 130° Ridge Flashings it
tecti loves - Conform Membrane by Cromar. 50m x bonded washer (Pack of 100). Plastisol Finish in 3m 2
to EN388 (4543) 1m, Light Green x 200mm
£7.14 £12.00 £29.40
£84.60 £7.20
ADD TO BASKET ADD TO BASKET ADD TO BASK
ADD TO BASKET ADD TO BASKET

Features



Uses of Box Profile Roofing Sheets

Most commonly seen on industrial, agricultural and commercial buildings, box profile sheets can be used for domestic buildings where
required. Available as a single skin profile sheet, it can be used to build up an insulated system, to over clad an existing roof or on its own to
provide a solid weatherproof covering on any building. Suitable for roof application of 4 degrees or higher, consider purchasing our profile

roofing sheets.

Benefits of Box Profile Roofing Sheets:

Read More T
Permissable
Loads

Permissable Loads:

Permissable downward (imposed) loads in kN/m2

Sheet Thickness

0.50mm

0.70mm

Weight kg/m2

4.78

6.22

Span Condition

single
double
multi
single
double

multi

Permissable wind uplifts (negative) loads in kN/m2

Sheet Thickness

0.50mm

0.70mm

Delivery
Information

Weight kg/m2

4.78

6.22

Span Condition

single
double
multi
single
double

multi

1200

3.49

258

3.15

5.77

4.12

5.04

1200

3.62

252

3.09

5.68

4.2

5.13

1400

252

2.45

4.17

3.18

39

1400

2.62

1.95

2.39

4.03

3.24

3.98

Fla ctmnl cmnflcm clhmnbn men mn acmnammical o

1600

191

16

1.96

274

253

311

1600

1.98

1.56

191

3.05

2.59

3.18

1800

1.37

13

1.6

1.9

2.06

254

1800

1.52

1.27

1.56

2.14

211

26

Span mm

2000 2200 2400

0.99 ~
1.09 092
1.34 1.13
137 1.02
172 1.45
211 157
Span mm
2000 2_200
1.1 0.82
1.06 0.89
1.3 1.1
154 1.15
176 1.48
216 183

0.79

0.86

0.78

12

1.2

2400

0.77

0.94

0.88

1.27

1.57

2600

0.94

0.94

2600

0.82

11

1.25

2800

0.75

0.75

2800

0.96

0.99

Nationwide Delivery service available for all items with a range of options. The table below shows available options and timescales for

delivery..

PRSP TPE R SR S} S I, RRPPIE [P P IS S SR R PR |

3000

3000

0.8

0.8



Delivery

Nationwide Delivery estimated within 7-10 working days.

More delivery information

Collection

Goods can be collected from Okehampton, Devon. Please allow 5 working days prior to collection.

More collection information

Safety Advice

Please note for collection or delivery suitable safety equipment is required for the handling of materials.

y information

Pricing Table
TYPE WHEN? HOW MUCH?
Cladco Profile Delivery Estimated 7-10 working days* £192.00
(Orders under £500)
Cladco Profile Delivery Estimated 7-10 working days* £96.00
(Orders over £500)
Cladco Profile Delivery within 15 working days* £360.00

(Scotland Delivery)

Parcelforce Standard 3-5 Working Days £10.00

(Small Parcels)

Parcelforce Standard 3-5 working days £29.95
(Large Parcels)

Sample Packs 3-5 Working Days FREE

*Please allow for public holidays and weekends (non-delivery days)

Roofing items may be delivered on a pallet, as per the terms and conditions these are considered part of the packaging and will need to be
disposed of by the receiver of the items. We are unable to remove this pallet after delivery.

Installation
Guides, Data
Sheets and
Coatings

Installation Guide (InstallationGuide341000),

Datasheet



