

NOW AVAILABLE AT OUR ANDOVER BRANCH FOR ORDER & COLLECTION - 32/1000 BOX PROFILE ROOFING SHEETS



Q

<u>Call Us</u> <u>01837 659901</u>

Call Us On 01837 659901

FREE SAMPLES CLICK HERE

7-10 days delivery

REVIEW US ON TRUST PILOT

∢ Back I

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet

Home Sheets

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet

£13.44 inc VAT

About this product

Our 34/1000 box profile 0.5 thick roofing sheets, sometimes referred to as single skin box profile sheets that give robust profile roofing sheets strength. Incorporating 6 profiles of 200mm pitch across the sheet width and 32mm profile height, these are superb roofing sheets for home or commercial use. Some users prefer the appearance of these galvanised box profile sheets as it has lower and fewer profiles. It's made from a galvanised steel strip and gives 1000mm actual width cover when lapped.

Please note images may vary from actual item supplied due to lighting variations and camera angles

Colour

Dripstop <u>(?)</u> *	Sheet Length (m) *	
Yes		
Quantity *	Weight	
1	6.6 KG	
NATIONAL DELIVERY - Delivery by January 31		
ANDOVER COLLECTION - Unavailable		
✓ OKEHAMPTON COLLECTION - Available		

Total Price: £16.38 Inc VAT

34/1000 Box Profile 0.5 Thick PVC Plastisol Coated Roof Sheet



Online Roofing Calculator

Use our calculator to work out how many roofing sheets you need for your project.

R ofing Calculator

Click to expand





You May Also Need



Safety Gloves - Cut Level 5 Protective Gloves - Conforms to EN388 (4543)

£7.14

ADD TO BASKET

Vent 3 Pro Breathable Roofing Membrane by Cromar. 50m x 1m, Light Green

£84.60

ADD TO BASKET

TEK screw socket driver tool

£7.20

ADD TO BASKET

ADD TO BASKET

Screws to wood with a 19mm

£12.00

bonded washer (Pack of 100)

130° Ridge Flashings ir Plastisol Finish in 3m 2 x 200mm

£29.40

ADD TO BASK

Features

Uses of Box Profile Roofing Sheets

Most commonly seen on industrial, agricultural and commercial buildings, box profile sheets can be used for domestic buildings where required. Available as a single skin profile sheet, it can be used to build up an insulated system, to over clad an existing roof or on its own to provide a solid weatherproof covering on any building. Suitable for roof application of 4 degrees or higher, consider purchasing our profile roofing sheets.

Benefits of Box Profile Roofing Sheets:

Fact and against fit these lightweight hav profile steel reafing shoots are an economical wants cover your building. Available in a traditional Read More

Permissable Loads

Permissable Loads:

Permissable downward (imposed) loads in kN/m2

	Weight kg/m2	Span Condition	Span mm									
Sheet Thickness			1200	1400	1600	1800	2000	2200	2400	2600	2800	3000
0.50mm	4.78	single	3.49	2.52	1.91	1.37	0.99	a	=		:=2	
		double	2.58	2	1.6	1.3	1.09	0.92	0.79	æ	= 3	Ÿ
		multi	3.15	2.45	1.96	1.6	1.34	1.13	0.86	=	:#S	<u>~</u>
0.70mm	6.22	single	5.77	4.17	2.74	1.9	1.37	1.02	0.78	=	(m)	2
		double	4.12	3.18	2.53	2.06	1.72	1.45	1.2	0.94	0.75	5
		multi	5.04	3.9	3.11	2.54	2.11	1.57	1.2	0.94	0.75	2

Permissable wind uplifts (negative) loads in kN/m2

	Weight kg/m2	Span Condition	Span mm									
Sheet Thickness			1200	1400	1600	1800	2000	2200	2400	2600	2800	3000
0.50mm	4.78	single	3.62	2.62	1.98	1.52	1.1	0.82	:4:	F93	£	2
		double	2.52	1.95	1.56	1.27	1.06	0.89	0.77	:30	77	5
		multi	3.09	2.39	1.91	1.56	1.3	1.1	0.94	0.82	ŝ	=
0.70mm	6.22	single	5.58	4.03	3.05	2.14	1.54	1.15	0.88		8	2.
		double	4.2	3.24	2.59	2.11	1.76	1.48	1.27	1.1	0.96	0.8
		multi	5.13	3.98	3.18	2.6	2.16	1.83	1.57	1.25	0.99	0.8

Delivery Information

Nationwide Delivery service available for all items with a range of options. The table below shows available options and timescales for delivery.

Useful Links: Delivery Policy | Collection Policy

Delivery

Nationwide Delivery estimated within 7-10 working days.

More delivery information

Collection

Goods can be collected from Okehampton, Devon. Please allow 5 working days prior to collection.

More collection information

Safety Advice

Please note for collection or delivery suitable safety equipment is required for the handling of materials.

<u>y information</u>

Pricing Table

	WHEN?	HOW MUCH?
Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders under £500)	Estimated 7-10 working days*	£192.00
Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders over £500)	Estimated 7-10 working days*	£96.00
Cladco Profile Delivery (Scotland Delivery)	within 15 working days*	£360.00
Parcelforce Standard (Small Parcels)	3-5 Working Days	£10.00
Parcelforce Standard (Large Parcels)	3-5 working days	£29.95
Sample Packs	3-5 Working Days	FREE
	(Orders under £500) Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders over £500) Cladco Profile Delivery (Scotland Delivery) Parcelforce Standard (Small Parcels) Parcelforce Standard (Large Parcels)	Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders under £500) Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders over £500) Cladco Profile Delivery (Orders over £500) Cladco Profile Delivery (Scotland Delivery) Parcelforce Standard (Small Parcels) Parcelforce Standard (Large Parcels)

^{*}Please allow for public holidays and weekends (non-delivery days)

Roofing items may be delivered on a pallet, as per the terms and conditions these are considered part of the packaging and will need to be disposed of by the receiver of the items. We are unable to remove this pallet after delivery.

Installation Guides, Data Sheets and Coatings

Installation Guide (InstallationGuide341000)

Datasheet